Price, Gary Route 1, Lawrence, H	Box 214	LAWRENCE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST COMPANY 647 MASSACHUSETTS ST. LAWRENCE, KANSAS 66044	Douglas County 3170 Register of Dender DOUGLAS COUNTY KANSAS
	o original Financing Statement bear	ing File No. 2585 Date Filed: 7/3/80	'85 JUN 28 PH 2 01
A 4.A. CONTINUATION	and the second	t bearing the above file number is still effective.	
4.8. TERMINATION	The Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the above file number.		
4.C. RELEASE 4.D. ASSIGNMENT	The Secured Party of record has	the Financing Statement bearing the above file number, the Secured assigned the Secured Party's rights in the property described below	Party of record releases the contateral below I L K
4.E. AMENDMENT	The Financing Statement bearing	d address are shown below. g the above file number is amended as set forth below. if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary.	OF DEEDS
4.E. AMENDMENT	The Financing Statement bearing	d address are shown below. g the above file number is amended as set forth below.	
4.E. AMENDMENT	The Financing Statement bearing	d address are shown below. g the above file number is amended as set forth below.	or deeds
4.E. AMENDMENT	The Financing Statement bearing	d address are shown below. g the above file number is amended as set forth below.	an of offense
4.E. AMENDMENT 5. This area for descriptio	The Financing Statement bearing	g address are shown below. g the above file number is amended as set forth below. if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. Secured Party signature aways reco	